Simpson Strong-Tie Australia
Call 1300 STRONGTIE (1300 787664)
Simpson Strong-Tie New Zealand
Call 09 477 4440
www.strongtie.co.nz © 2023 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc.   F-C-AJH-AUNZ23 25.10.23
Simpson Strong-Tie Limited Warranty: For the Limited Warranty that applies to Simpson Strong‑Tie products, please consult
www.strongtie.com.au/warranty or www.strongtie.co.nz/warranty. To obtain a copy of the Limited Warranty, contact us at info.au@

Step 1 - Positioning Joist Support Base Plates
Mark out positions for the base plates on the concrete
slab (see table for minimum span requirements for 90mm
and 70mm joists). These are all based upon “continuous
span” with joists at 450mm between centers. Either use a
“straight edge” or run a string line from one of the notches
in the outer abase plates and flick the line for the positions
of the internal base plates.
Installation
Model No. Product Description Weight
Ea.
Carton
Qty
Carton Barcode Carton Dim. (W x L
x H) and weight
AJH38G-24 Adjustable 38mm Joist Support (AU Price Book only) 0.27kg 24 707392025290 200 x 265 x 210mm, 6.3kg
AJH38G-8 Adjustable 38mm Joist Support (AU Price Book only) 0.27kg 8 707392025283 205 x 260 x 105mm, 2.2kg
AJH45G-24 Adjustable 45mm Joist Support (AU & NZ Price Book) 0.28kg 24 707392025337 200 x 265 x 210mm, 6.5kg
AJH45G-8 Adjustable 45mm Joist Support (NZ Price Book only) 0.28kg 8 707392025320 205 x 260 x 105mm, 2.3kg
AJ45KIT Adjustable 45mm Joist Support KIT (Includes 100mm bolts, nuts,
washers & concrete anchor) (AU & NZ Price Book)
0.48kg 16 707392025405 265 x 200 x 210mm, 7.8kg
AJH50G-24 Adjustable 50mm Joist Support (AU & NZ Price Book) 0.28kg 24 707392025375 200 x 265 x 210mm, 6.8kg
AJH50G-8 Adjustable 50mm Joist Support (Not in either Price Book) 0.28kg 8 707392025320 205 x 260 x 105mm, 2.4kg
Note: No bolts, washers, anchors are included unless stated otherwise.
Product Information
Adjustable Joist Support
AJH